
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12638 12293 12041 11799 11598 11413 11238 11086 10968 10888 10819 10848 11012 11225 11105 11081 11628 12681 13425 13927 14329 14645 14953 15065 319,903
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 1,248
CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 805

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 694 689 691 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,765
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 694 689 691 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,765
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 694 689 691 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,765
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 694 689 691 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,765
PKLGU1(mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
CBPSBK1B 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,290
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 212 199 195 188 180 176 155 144 143 156 174 161 157 196 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,941
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 212 199 195 187 180 176 155 144 143 156 174 160 157 196 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,940
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 212 199 195 187 180 176 155 144 143 156 174 160 157 196 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,940
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 132 113 85 85 85 85 98 85 85 121 157 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,544
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 130 113 85 85 85 85 97 85 85 121 157 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,543
PAKABK1A 114 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 107 104 114 114 114 117 116 2,577
PAKABK1B 114 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 107 104 114 114 114 117 116 2,577
PAKABK2A 114 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 107 104 114 114 114 116 116 2,577
PAKABK2B 114 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 107 104 114 114 114 116 116 2,576
PGLAGT12 360 335 332 291 269 260 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 262 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,875
PGPSBK3A 117 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 114 112 109 130 130 2,434
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 203 162 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 173 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,699
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 203 162 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 173 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,699
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 202 156 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 172 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,695
SGB3GT33 213 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 201 177 213 213 213 213 213 4,184
SGRIGT23 159 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 156 153 151 194 185 3,335
TJGSBK1A 355 337 333 288 263 254 241 223 218 173 151 151 177 212 185 178 238 298 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,460
TJGSBK1B 349 337 333 288 263 254 241 223 217 173 151 151 176 212 185 178 238 298 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,369
TJGSBK2A(DF) 346 322 319 274 249 240 227 210 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 242 302 346 346 346 346 346 346 7355.5
TJGSBK2B(DF) 348 322 319 274 249 240 227 210 205 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 242 302 348 348 348 348 348 348 7386.5
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 390 390 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 4,875
PKLGU2(mfo) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 223 260 260 260 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 5206.5
SKSPBK1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 255 326 350 350 350 350 350 5,256
PAKABK4B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 119 118 118 122 122 1,727
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 177 213 213 213 213 213 2,941
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 139 134 129 194 186 1,627
PAKABK4A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118 122 122 1,555
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 134 129 194 186 1,582
PGPSBK3B(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 111 109 130 130 1327.5
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 139 139 1,663
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 260
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 139
PTEKGT1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 356
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 296
PTEKGT1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 321
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 70 100 100 100 1,800
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 100 100 100 960
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 100 100 100 915
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 827
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 65 60 944
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 279
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 278
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 288
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 212
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 100 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 45 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 8 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 989 1334 1391 1633 1534 1719 1894 2046 2164 2395 2464 2435 2344 2168 2288 2312 1785 1082 993 938 959 934 900 900 31,776

TOTAL GEN 12521 12176 11924 11682 11481 11296 11121 10969 10851 10771 10702 10731 10895 11108 10988 10964 11511 12564 13308 13810 14212 14528 14836 14948 317,130

20-Sep-12
Thursday



Revised
TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14947 14705 14574 14806 15104 15358 15346 15358 15359 15301 14933 14409 13888 13626 13676 14423 14495 14459 14299 14123 13754 13688 13391 13078 319,903
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 1,248
CUFK 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 805

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,765
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,765
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,765
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,765
PKLGU1(mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 136 3,290
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,941
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,940
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,940
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,544
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,543
PAKABK1A 116 114 113 113 113 113 113 113 114 114 114 113 105 100 100 113 113 113 113 113 109 106 104 102 2,577
PAKABK1B 116 114 113 113 113 113 113 113 114 114 114 113 105 100 100 113 113 113 113 113 109 106 104 102 2,577
PAKABK2A 116 114 113 113 113 113 113 113 114 114 114 113 105 100 100 113 113 113 113 113 109 106 104 102 2,577
PAKABK2B 116 114 113 113 113 113 113 113 114 114 114 113 105 100 100 113 113 113 113 113 109 106 103 102 2,576
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 347 354 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,875
PGPSBK3A 130 109 97 99 102 103 103 103 109 111 116 100 95 95 95 100 100 100 100 98 95 95 95 95 2,434
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,699
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,699
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,695
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 187 122 130 213 213 213 213 213 213 194 173 151 4,184
SGRIGT23 186 151 131 133 137 140 140 140 151 151 158 135 130 130 130 134 135 135 134 131 130 130 130 130 3,335
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 350 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,460
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,369
TJGSBK2A(DF) 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 331 337 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,356
TJGSBK2B(DF) 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 332 338 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,387
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 4,875
PKLGU2(mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 5206.5
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 334 286 291 350 350 350 350 350 350 342 322 306 5,256
PAKABK4B 122 118 116 117 117 117 117 117 118 118 119 117 108 105 105 117 117 117 117 116 113 109 106 105 1,727
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 186 122 130 213 213 213 213 213 213 194 173 0 2,941
SGRIGT21 187 130 91 96 102 108 109 108 129 133 145 101 90 90 90 101 99 101 99 93 90 90 0 0 1,627
PAKABK4A 122 118 116 117 117 117 117 117 118 118 119 117 108 105 105 117 117 117 117 116 113 109 106 105 1,555
SGRIGT22 186 130 91 96 102 108 109 108 129 133 145 101 90 90 90 101 99 101 99 93 90 90 0 0 1,582
PGPSBK3B(DF) 130 109 97 99 101 102 103 102 109 111 116 100 95 95 95 100 100 100 100 98 0 0 0 0 1327.5
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 0 0 0 0 1,663
KLPPGT11 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 260
KLPPGT12 24 23 22 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139
PTEKGT1A 0 0 0 70 108 108 108 108 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 356
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 73 74 74 74 74 74 74 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 296
PTEKGT1B 0 0 0 70 108 108 108 108 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 321
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 60 60 77 95 87 90 60 60 60 60 60 1,800
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 77 95 87 90 0 0 0 0 0 960
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 77 95 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 915
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 74 95 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 827
TMGR 1 65 30 30 30 77 84 84 84 84 84 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 944
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 77 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 279
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 76 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 278
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 108 100 108 110 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 288
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 107 100 107 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 212
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 35 10 10 10 40 40 35 45 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 925 933 914 999 1021 917 929 917 914 972 914 915 1136 1398 1353 1006 934 970 930 1006 1006 1072 935 935 31,776

TOTAL GEN 14835 14593 14462 14694 14992 15246 15234 15246 15247 15189 14821 14297 13776 13514 13559 14306 14378 14342 14182 14006 13637 13571 13274 12961 317,130
***PTEK on TAAC test




